INDENNITA' ANNO 2018

COGNOME

FALCHI
BECATTINI
BICCHI
BRUSCHI
GOLINI
KALMETA
KAPO
SANQUERIN
SFORZI

MOSCARDI

NOME

LORENZO
MARCO

SILVIA
GABRIELLA
DONATELLA
MASSIMILIANO
DIANA
CAMILLA
DAMIANO

IVAN

Sindaco
Assessore
Assessore
Assessore
Assessore
Assessore
Assessore
Assessore
Vice sindaco

Presidente Consiglio

Periodo

ANNO 2018
ANNO 2018
ANNO 2018
ANNO 2018
ANNO 2018
ANNO 2018
ANNO 2018
ANNO 2018
ANNO 2018

ANNO 2018

TOTALE INDENNITA'

37.370,76
6.306,40
8.408,52
4.204,23
8.408,52

16.816,92

16.816,92
9.809,92

20.553,96

8.408,52

RIMBORSI SPESA



